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Date: 22-07-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
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Positive Today: 201 

 
Recovered Today: 103 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 894 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 10.78% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.21% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   95548  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90972 (95.21%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3396 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          286 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1664  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2310  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1420858  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 142 162 66957 4 4581 71532 14 

Bageshwar 15 19 36595 0 2098 38689 0 

Chamoli 36 21 50408 1 3246 53652 0 

Champawat 114 9 62830 4 1919 64746 11 

Dehradun 683 527 390060 117 34896 424821 74 

Haridwar 174 157 315475 12 13411 328856 5 

Nainital 236 163 95732 37 11682 107344 36 

Pauri Garhwal 158 158 100599 2 5324 105916 12 

Pithoragarh 13 12 43491 3 2581 46060 0 

Rudraprayag 32 15 28464 0 2720 31184 0 

Tehri Garhwal 90 55 41009 1 2437 43439 13 

US Nagar 550 236 144436 13 8919 153331 61 

Uttarkashi 67 130 44802 7 1734 46534 0 

Total 2310 1664 1420858 201 95548 1516104 226 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4581 4156 19 4 402 

Bageshwar 2098 2003 0 0 95 

Chamoli 3246 3127 8 3 108 

Champawat 1919 1894 4 1 20 

Dehradun 34896 33740 598 180 378 

Haridwar 13411 13090 58 27 236 

Nainital 11682 11457 141 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5324 4321 13 19 971 

Pithoragarh 2581 2433 5 4 139 

Rudraprayag 2720 2586 1 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2437 2038 6 7 386 

U.S. Nagar 8919 8589 28 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1734 1538 13 5 178 

Total 95548 90972 894 286 3396 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

22 n d  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       667 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          16062 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9070805 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8605547 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        889968 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19102 12410 29243 23528 384288 358406 6024 6034 9959 9765 51843 148 301 

Bageshwar 10177 7994 14138 13224 186393 173146 2515 2521 2323 2403 32733 31 97 

Chamoli 15124 13491 19728 19083 275297 271864 3988 4022 6494 6637 54716 42 603 

Champawat 10788 8440 13516 12994 184930 173901 2255 2318 7588 7535 27178 62 1146 

Dehradun 66084 41703 102697 80219 1581221 1488713 37248 36730 30672 31329 188129 559 1372 

Haridwar 73723 36667 83711 53478 1520245 1465943 17789 17639 48479 48483 120670 294 1654 

Nainital 42285 27161 53331 41969 759405 741386 14196 14010 20118 20244 80773 401 1142 

Pauri 22602 17447 32721 31013 455829 438964 7923 7944 7107 7199 71831 56 869 

Pithoragarh 16175 12239 23762 20973 328051 320173 4096 4115 8321 8418 34844 32 822 

Rudraprayag 8828 6468 12623 11107 174334 160874 2466 2456 2692 2713 23478 26 189 

Tehri 23411 20889 31323 29687 401358 369029 6254 6317 4930 5050 64856 300 1271 

US Nagar 62299 53286 93471 90744 1360674 1392786 12498 12627 34802 34071 96680 368 3342 

Uttarkashi 13336 10158 18283 16747 237098 228063 3462 3488 5002 5112 42237 139 796 

Total 383934 268353 528547 444766 7849123 7583248 120714 120221 188487 188959 889968 2458 13604 

 


